rec

Colombo

Burgers

King burger with fries - chicken

Homemade chicken patty with cheese on traditional sesame bread

King burger with fries - beef

Homemade beef patty with cheese on traditional sesame bread

Verdant vege burger (V)

Chickpea, baby jackfruit, paneer and potato on a spinach bun with funky mayonnaise sauce

Hot dogs

Red dog

Long hot dog with creamy slaw, mustard and kochchi sauce

Ham and cheese melt

Chicken ham and cheese in a hot dog bread with fries

Pizza

Prawn and avocado pizza

Wraps, sandwiches and salads

Tandoori chicken wrap

Indian tandoori marinated chicken wrapped in tortilla bread with crispy sweet potato

Healthy feta cheese salad (V)

Diced vegetables with local feta cheese
Beef shawarma with fries
Chicken shawarma with fries

Tuna sandwich

Tuna sandwich on ciabatta bread with crispy ash plantain chips

Club sandwich

Chicken, Chicken bacon, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, tomato on sliced bread with homemade potato wedges

Grilled vegetable sandwich

Grilled vegetables on focaccia bread with homemade potato wedges
Crispy fried chicken with ash plantain chips

Chef's signature healthy salad (V)

House salad with ginger honey dressing

LKR

1,800

2,150

1,400

1,500

1,500

2,100

1,500

1,400

2,100
1,800

1,500

1,950

1,300

1,650

1,200

stirred
rde

edr

Snack & Beverage Menu

Sweets

The velvet (2 no's cupcakes)

Chocolate ripple brownie

Ice cream sundae

Ice cream 2 scoops (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)
Warm apple pie with vanilla ice cream

Blueberry roulade with white chocolate crunch

For kids
Kids mixed platter

Chicken ham and cheese melt, vegetable spring roll, chicken nuggets
Fish fingers with French fries

Chicken nuggets with French fries

Cheesy French fries(V)

Macaroni and cheese(V)

Soft Drinks

Coca cola, Fanta, Sprite

Lemonade, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale
Coke Zero

Red Bull (Regular) or Red Bull (Sugar Free)

San Pellegrino Sparkling (250 ml)

San Pellegrino Sparkling (750 ml)

Fresh Juices

Fresh orange juice

Fresh fruit juices (Pineapple, Watermelon, Papaya, Passion fruit)
Fresh lime soda

Fresh mango juice

LKR
900
900

1,000

1,000

1,900

1,900

LKR

1,200

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,400

350
350
450
1,300
1,300

2,400

2,500
800

450
900

p,

LIFESTYLE

Hot LKR
Espresso Double or single, Espresso Macchiato 600
Americano, Cappuccino, Café latte 600
Hot Chocolate 650
Choose from a selection of teas 600
(Standard black tea, herbal and infusions, green tea, specialty tea)

Cold

Iced coffee 750
Milk shakes 750
Beer Small Large
Lion Lager 750 1,100
Carlsberg 800 1,200
Tiger Original (Can 500 ml) 1,000
Heineken (Bottle 330 ml) 1,000

Carlsberg Smooth Draught (Bottle 625 ml) 1,200
Lion ice (Bottle 330 ml) 800

Guiness (Can325ml) 1,000

Somersby - Apple/Blackberry (Can33oml) 1,000

House Wine Glass Bottle
White / Red 2,500 12,000
Tobacco

Gold Leaf 3,800
Benson and Hedges 3,900
Dunbhill Blue 4,000
Dunhill Switch 4,000

Operation times: 10 am to 10 pm

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and all applicable government taxes



