

		. • 7					
Burgers	LKR	stirred		Hot			LKR
King burger with fries - chicken	1,800		Espresso Double or single, Espresso Macchiato			600	
Homemade chicken patty with cheese on traditional sesame bread		rde	Americano, Cappuccino, Café latte			600	
King burger with fries - beef	2,150	IUC	Hot Chocolate			650	
Homemade beef patty with cheese on traditional sesame bread			Choose from a selection of teas			600	
Verdant vege burger (V)	1,400	edr	(Standard black tea, herbal and infusions, green tea, specialty tea)				
Chickpea, baby jackfruit, paneer and potato on a spinach bun with funky mayonnaise sauce							
		Snack & Beverage Menu	Cold				
Hot dogs				Iced coffee			750
		Sweets	LKR	Milk shakes			750
Red dog	1,500	The velvet (2 no's cupcakes)	900				
Long hot dog with creamy slaw, mustard and kochchi sauce		Chocolate ripple brownie	900	_			_
Ham and cheese melt	1,500	Ice cream sundae	1,000	Beer		Small	Large
Chicken ham and cheese in a hot dog bread with fries		Ice cream 2 scoops (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)	1,000	Lion Lager		750	1,100
		Warm apple pie with vanilla ice cream  Blueberry roulade with white chocolate crunch	1,900 1,900	Carlsberg		800	1,200
Pizza		blueberry roulade with white chocolate crunch	1,900	Tiger Original	(Can 500 ml)		1,000
Prawn and avocado pizza	2,100	For kids	LKR	Heineken	(Bottle 330 ml)	1,000	
		Kids mixed platter	1,200	Carlsberg Smooth Draught	(Bottle 625 ml)		1,200
		Chicken ham and cheese melt, vegetable spring roll, chicken nuggets	1,200	Lion ice	(Bottle 330 ml)	800	
Wraps, sandwiches and salads		Fish fingers with French fries	1,000	Guiness	(Can 325 ml)	1,000	
Tandoori chicken wrap	1,500	Chicken nuggets with French fries	1,000	Somersby - Apple/Blackberry			
Indian tandoori marinated chicken wrapped in tortilla bread with crispy sweet potato		Cheesy French fries(V)  Macaroni and cheese(V)	1,000	Somersby - Apple, blackberry	(Can 330 ml)	1,000	
Healthy feta cheese salad (V)	1,400	Macaroni and cheese(v)	1,400				
Diced vegetables with local feta cheese		Soft Drinks		House Wine		Glass	Bottle
Beef shawarma with fries	2,100	Coca cola, Fanta, Sprite	350	White / Red		2,500	12,000
Chicken shawarma with fries	1,800	Lemonade, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale	350				
		Coke Zero	450	Tobacco			
Tuna sandwich	1,500	Red Bull (Regular) or Red Bull (Sugar Free)	1,300	Gold Leaf			3,800
Tuna sandwich on ciabatta bread with crispy ash plantain chips		San Pellegrino Sparkling (250 ml)	1,300	Benson and Hedges			3,900
Club sandwich	1,950	San Pellegrino Sparkling (750 ml)	2,400	Dunhill Blue			4,000
Chicken, Chicken bacon, Egg, Cheese, Lettuce, tomato on sliced bread with homemade potato wedges		Fresh Juices		Dunhill Switch			4,000
Grilled vegetable sandwich	1,300	Fresh orange juice	2,500				,,
Grilled vegetables on focaccia bread with homemade potato wedges		Fresh fruit juices (Pineapple, Watermelon, Papaya, Passion fruit)	800				
Crispy fried chicken with ash plantain chips	1,650	Fresh lime soda	450	Operation times: 10 am to 10 pm			
Chef's signature healthy salad (V)	1,200	Fresh mango juice	900	All prices are subject to 10% service charge and all applicable government taxes			
House salad with ginger honey dressing	<del>,</del> -			- •	_ **	-	